Title
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
SCD
 400R1141
FOUR CONDUCTOR CABLE, SHIELDED, JACKETED, LIMITED FIRE HAZARD, 600 VOLT
Date
3-8-16
Revision

CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(AWG)
SHIELD
SIZE
(AWG)
JACKET THICKNESS
(inch)   (mm)
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(inch)   (mm)
MAXIMUM
WEIGHT
(lbs/1000 ft.)
(kg/km)
MINIMUM NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM
400R1141-26-* 26 36 .006   (.152) .008   (.203) .119   (3.02) .137   (3.48) 14.0   (20.8)
400R1141-24-* 24 36 .006   (.152) .008   (.203) .134   (3.40) .154   (3.91) 17.6   (26.2)
400R1141-22-* 22 36 .006   (.152) .008   (.203) .151   (3.84) .175   (4.45) 23.1   (34.4)
400R1141-20-* 20 36 .007   (.178) .009   (.229) .172   (4.37) .200   (5.08) 31.4   (46.7)
400R1141-18-* 18 36 .007   (.178) .009   (.229) .196   (4.98) .229   (5.82) 42.9   (63.8)
400R1141-16-* 16 36 .007   (.178) .009   (.229) .213   (5.41) .249   (6.32) 51.7   (76.9)
400R1141-14-* 14 36 .007   (.178) .009   (.229) .254   (6.45) .298   (7.57) 74.1   (110.)
400R1141-12-* 12 36 .008   (.203) .010   (.254) .302   (7.67) .355   (9.02) 108.   (161.)
NOTE:  Nominal values are for information only.  Nominal values are not requirements.
Users should evaluate the suitability of this product for their application.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tyco Electronics Corporation also reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing, which do not affect compliance with any specification, without notification to Buyer.
1/ COLORS AND COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MIL-STD-681.  HOWEVER, DUE TO LENGTH LIMITATIONS OF THE RAYCHEM PART NUMBER,